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Anlage
RoRwag 4, 72793 Pfullingen

Hallenadresse
RoRwag 4, 72793 Pfullingen

Sportwart/in
Herrmann, Frank
T +49 (0)15227598118 franki.he@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Oroszi, Patricia
T 015754091676 jugend@tennis-pfullingen.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Lukas Renz
m 015789204343; lukasrenz@t-online.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Renz, Lukas
Roth, Jakob
Mollenkopf, Philip
Holzwarth, Manuel
Roth, Max

Bayer, Luis
Glaser, Hannes
Roth, Philipp
Mayer, Max
Denzel, Julian
Troster, Eric
Muller, Moritz
Muiller, Hannes
Worner, Lucca
Woérner, Maik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19806728
10201085

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK17,0

19962320 -

10102314
19955491
10061830
10102316
19755826
19806724
19860514
19755831
19709117
19962394
10264236
10458832

LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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